Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Dinham - (486083) - Devonport RSA - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.66
2:09.82
2:10.16
2:10.61
2:11.08
2:11.81
2:12.00
2:12.22
2:12.63
2:15.50
2:16.63
2:17.21
2:19.15
2:21.00
2:32.21
2:32.55
2:38.23
2:41.80
2:42.12
2:43.85
2:48.23
2:51.65
2:53.18
2:53.18
2:55.17

3:08.94
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Date

07/12/14
08/11/15
19/02/14
18/10/15
20/11/16
19/02/14
08/12/13
06/11/16
16/10/16
20/02/13
20/02/13
02/12/12
18/02/12
18/02/12
26/02/11
26/02/11
28/11/10
25/07/10
16/05/10
03/10/10
03/04/10
14/02/10
13/02/10
03/07/10
29/11/09
19/07/09
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Meet

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Plymouth Gala

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter November Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Hatfield UK Challenge

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County ASA Dev Gala

Exeter City November Meet

Plymouth Leander SC Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Exeter
Plymouth
Hatfield
Plymouth
Hutton Moor
Tiverton
Tiverton
Exeter
Exeter

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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3:15.64
3:28.73

3:36.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.08
2:12.22
2:12.63
2:09.82
2:10.61
2:07.66
2:10.16
2:11.81
2:12.00
2:15.50
2:16.63
2:17.21
2:19.15
2:21.00
2:32.21
2:32.55
2:38.23
2:43.85
2:41.80
2:53.18
2:42.12
2:48.23
2:51.65
2:53.18
2:55.17
3:08.94
3:15.64
3:14.71
3:28.73
3:36.25
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20/06/09
08/02/09
21/06/08

Date

20/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
08/11/15
18/10/15
07/12/14
19/02/14
19/02/14
08/12/13
20/02/13
20/02/13
02/12/12
18/02/12
18/02/12
26/02/11
26/02/11
28/11/10
03/10/10
25/07/10
03/07/10
16/05/10
03/04/10
14/02/10
13/02/10
29/11/09
19/07/09
20/06/09
11/04/09
08/02/09
21/06/08
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Devon County Develop Gala
Devon County Champs

Devon County Develop Gala

Meet

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
ASA SWR Winter Championships

City of Plymouth Gala

ASA South West Short Course Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter November Meet

Plymouth Annual Swim Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Devon County ASA Dev Gala

Hatfield UK Challenge

Weston Super Mare Easter

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Exeter City November Meet

Plymouth Leander SC Meet

Devon County Develop Gala

Weston Super Mare Open

Devon County Champs

Devon County Develop Gala
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Exeter
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Tiverton

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Street
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Hatfield
Hutton Moor
Tiverton
Tiverton
Exeter
Plymouth
Exeter
Hutton Moor
Tiverton

Tiverton

riyimouul Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea
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